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Position Other Positions Held
Sergeant

Police Officer

City Administrator
Sergeant

Fire Chief

Police Chief

Public Works Director
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer

Police Officer
Sergeant

Public Works Supervisor
Pw Superintendent
Police Officer

Police Secretary Instructor
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Public Services Officer
Assistant Fin Director
Assistant City Clerk
Police Services Tech
Comm Operator
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker
Parks Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor

Comm Operator

City

Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop

Department
Police Department
Police Department
Administration
Police Department
Fire Department
Police Department
Public Works
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works
Public Works
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works
Finance
Administration
Police Department
Police Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Community Services
Community Services

Police Department

Total Wages

$118,610
$117,198
$115,823
$113,613
$112,836
$112,836
$112,836
$106,461
$104,293
$100,371
$97,645
$94,944
$93,190
$92,907
$89,858
$87,083
$86,217
$85,667
$85,550
$83,964
$78,197
$71,680
$70,316
$69,088
$67,897
$67,448
$65,770
$62,230
$62,106
$61,108
$60,578



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Public Works Secretary

Community Services Secretary

Comm Operator

City Administrator
Comm Operator |

Comm Operator
Accounting Secretary
Assistant Fin Director
Reserve Officer

Assist Fire Chief

Park Helper

Fac Maintenance Worker
Fac Maintenance Worker |
Park Helper

Fac Maintenance Worker
Park Helper

Park Helper

Office Assistant

Aquatic Coordinator
Office Assistant

Park Helper

Park Helper

Instructor

Comm Operator |

Office Assistant

Aquatic Coordinator
Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Intern

Reserve Officer
Lifeguard

Councilmember

Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop

Public Works
Community Services
Police Department
Administration
Police Department
Police Department
Finance

Finance

Police Department
Fire Department
Community Services
Community Services
Police Department
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Police Department
Community Services
Police Department
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Police Department
Finance

Community Services
Police Department
Police Department
Sims, David

Police Department
Community Services

Elected Official

$57,853
$57,114
$49,089
$42,500
$41,184
$40,357
$33,679
$29,330
$20,685
$15,600
$13,891
$13,592
$13,512
$12,623
$12,552
$11,653
$10,394
$9,630
$9,182
$8,967
$8,065
$7,300
$5,779
$5,661
$5,038
$4,232
$4,208
$4,155
$4,061
$4,047
$4,038
$3,850



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Councilmember
Mayor

Park Helper
Lifeguard

Crossing Guard

Retired Annuitant

Lifeguard
Reserve Officer
Park Helper
Councilmember
Councilmember
Umpire

Official
Mechanic
Lifeguard
Instructor
Lifeguard
Instructor
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Crossing Guard
Lifeguard

Park Helper
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Instructor
Crossing Guard
Treasurer

Lifeguard

Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop

Elected Official
Elected Official
Community Services
Community Services
Police Department
Public Works
Community Services
Police Department
Community Services
Elected Official
Elected Official
Community Services
Community Services
Fire Department
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Police Department
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Police Department
Elected Official

Community Services

$3,850
$3,850
$3,846
$3,806
$3,718
$3,685
$3,668
$3,662
$3,608
$3,600
$3,600
$3,492
$3,480
$3,470
$3,426
$3,152
$3,049
$2,925
$2,835
$2,709
$2,505
$2,505
$2,470
$2,445
$2,380
$2,343
$2,205
$2,115
$1,925
$1,885
$1,800
$1,769



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

P/T Coordinator
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Instructor

Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop
Bishop

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$1,684
$1,584
$1,517
$1,472
$1,458



