	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sergeant		Bishop	Police Department	\$118,610
2.	Police Officer		Bishop	Police Department	\$117,198
3.	City Administrator		Bishop	Administration	\$115,823
4.	Sergeant		Bishop	Police Department	\$113,613
5.	Fire Chief		Bishop	Fire Department	\$112,836
6.	Police Chief		Bishop	Police Department	\$112,836
7.	Public Works Director		Bishop	Public Works	\$112,836
8.	Police Lieutenant		Bishop	Police Department	\$106,461
9.	Police Officer		Bishop	Police Department	\$104,293
10.	Police Officer		Bishop	Police Department	\$100,371
11.	Sergeant		Bishop	Police Department	\$97,645
12.	Public Works Supervisor		Bishop	Public Works	\$94,944
13.	Pw Superintendent		Bishop	Public Works	\$93,190
14.	Police Officer		Bishop	Police Department	\$92,907
15.	Police Secretary	Instructor	Bishop	Police Department	\$89,858
16.	Police Officer		Bishop	Police Department	\$87,083
17.	Police Officer		Bishop	Police Department	\$86,217
18.	Police Officer		Bishop	Police Department	\$85,667
19.	Public Services Officer		Bishop	Public Works	\$85,550
20.	Assistant Fin Director		Bishop	Finance	\$83,964
21.	Assistant City Clerk		Bishop	Administration	\$78,197
22.	Police Services Tech		Bishop	Police Department	\$71,680
23.	Comm Operator		Bishop	Police Department	\$70,316
24.	Maintenance Worker II		Bishop	Public Works	\$69,088
25.	Maintenance Worker II		Bishop	Public Works	\$67,897
26.	Maintenance Worker II		Bishop	Public Works	\$67,448
27.	Maintenance Worker II		Bishop	Public Works	\$65,770
28.	Maintenance Worker		Bishop	Public Works	\$62,230
29.	Parks Supervisor		Bishop	Community Services	\$62,106
30.	Recreation Supervisor		Bishop	Community Services	\$61,108
31.	Comm Operator		Bishop	Police Department	\$60,578

32.	Public Works Secretary	Bishop	Public Works	\$57,853
33.	Community Services Secretary	Bishop	Community Services	\$57,114
34.	Comm Operator	Bishop	Police Department	\$49,089
35.	City Administrator	Bishop	Administration	\$42,500
36.	Comm Operator I	Bishop	Police Department	\$41,184
37.	Comm Operator	Bishop	Police Department	\$40,357
38.	Accounting Secretary	Bishop	Finance	\$33,679
39.	Assistant Fin Director	Bishop	Finance	\$29,330
40.	Reserve Officer	Bishop	Police Department	\$20,685
41.	Assist Fire Chief	Bishop	Fire Department	\$15,600
42.	Park Helper	Bishop	Community Services	\$13,891
43.	Fac Maintenance Worker	Bishop	Community Services	\$13,592
44.	Fac Maintenance Worker II	Bishop	Police Department	\$13,512
45.	Park Helper	Bishop	Community Services	\$12,623
46.	Fac Maintenance Worker	Bishop	Community Services	\$12,552
47.	Park Helper	Bishop	Community Services	\$11,653
48.	Park Helper	Bishop	Community Services	\$10,394
49.	Office Assistant	Bishop	Police Department	\$9,630
50.	Aquatic Coordinator	Bishop	Community Services	\$9,182
51.	Office Assistant	Bishop	Police Department	\$8,967
52.	Park Helper	Bishop	Community Services	\$8,065
53.	Park Helper	Bishop	Community Services	\$7,300
54.	Instructor	Bishop	Community Services	\$5,779
55.	Comm Operator I	Bishop	Police Department	\$5,661
56.	Office Assistant	Bishop	Finance	\$5,038
57.	Aquatic Coordinator	Bishop	Community Services	\$4,232
58.	Crossing Guard	Bishop	Police Department	\$4,208
59.	Crossing Guard	Bishop	Police Department	\$4,155
60.	Intern	Bishop	Sims, David	\$4,061
61.	Reserve Officer	Bishop	Police Department	\$4,047
62.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$4,038
63.	Councilmember	Bishop	Elected Official	\$3,850

64.	Councilmember	Bishop	Elected Official	\$3,850
65.	Mayor	Bishop	Elected Official	\$3,850
66.	Park Helper	Bishop	Community Services	\$3,846
67.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$3,806
68.	Crossing Guard	Bishop	Police Department	\$3,718
69.	Retired Annuitant	Bishop	Public Works	\$3,685
70.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$3,668
71.	Reserve Officer	Bishop	Police Department	\$3,662
72.	Park Helper	Bishop	Community Services	\$3,608
73.	Councilmember	Bishop	Elected Official	\$3,600
74.	Councilmember	Bishop	Elected Official	\$3,600
75.	Umpire	Bishop	Community Services	\$3,492
76.	Official	Bishop	Community Services	\$3,480
77.	Mechanic	Bishop	Fire Department	\$3,470
78.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$3,426
79.	Instructor	Bishop	Community Services	\$3,152
80.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$3,049
81.	Instructor	Bishop	Community Services	\$2,925
82.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$2,835
83.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$2,709
84.	Crossing Guard	Bishop	Police Department	\$2,505
85.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$2,505
86.	Park Helper	Bishop	Community Services	\$2,470
87.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$2,445
88.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$2,380
89.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$2,343
90.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$2,205
91.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$2,115
92.	Instructor	Bishop	Community Services	\$1,925
93.	Crossing Guard	Bishop	Police Department	\$1,885
94.	Treasurer	Bishop	Elected Official	\$1,800
95.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$1,769

96.	P/T Coordinator	Bishop	Community Services	\$1,684
97.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$1,584
98.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$1,517
99.	Lifeguard	Bishop	Community Services	\$1,472
100.	Instructor	Bishop	Community Services	\$1,458